American Shetland Association of New Zealand Inc Offspring

Name DoB
TUMBLESTONES EXOTIC MYSTERY 01-Nov-2013
TUMBLESTONES ICE ON FIRE 01-Oct-2018
TUMBLESTONES IGNITE MY FIRE 28-0Oct-2020

TUMBLESTONES JP'S REIGN OF FIRE 02-Aug-2017

TUMBLESTONES KHALESI DANCEWITHFIRES-Oct-2015

Equine Registry

Sex
Mare
Stallion
Gelding
Mare

Mare

Reg
11148
12791
13294
12493

11959

Sire

KAINUI ATOMIC TWISTER

RAZYANA LUCKY HIT THE JACKPOT

GEMTIME REGAL REBEL

RAZYANA LUCKY HIT THE JACKPOT

KAINUI ATOMIC TWISTER
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TE NGAWAIS AHI MANU (2003)

Damsire

KOTTA PARK DANNY BOONE (IMP AUS
KOTTA PARK DANNY BOONE (IMP AUS
KOTTA PARK DANNY BOONE (IMP AUS
KOTTA PARK DANNY BOONE (IMP AUS

KOTTA PARK DANNY BOONE (IMP AUS

https:/lequineregistry.net



